
Meeting Title

Registration 
First Name

Registration 
Last Name Registration Email Phone Number* Company

Specify if you are 
representing a Prime, 
Small Diverse or 
Veteran Business.

Tremayne Terry tremayne.terry@a2zdiversity.com 7173793802 A2Z Diversity Solutions SDB

Tom Holloway tom@1alphaconsulting.com 7172811190 1 Alpha Consulting LLC
Veteran Business 
Enterprise

Tom Holloway tholloway@m‐inc.com 7172811190 Momentum Inc.
Small Diverse Business 
‐ Women Owned

Bob Hitson bhitson@thebicollab.com 4128416170 The BI Collaborative Prime
Scott Bachik sbachik@thebicollab.com 7248140182 The BI Collaborative Prime
Julie Evans jevans@prosphire.com 412‐965‐4395 ProspHire Small Diverse

Barb Bear Barb.Bear@bvabears.com 717‐440‐5364
BVA Bear's Virtual 
Assistants, LLC SDB

Kristen  Darkey  kdarkey@prosphire.com 4125372118 ProspHire Small Diverse 
Sangita Shaha sangita.f.shaha@accenture.com 440‐725‐1807 Accenture Prime
Sima Muller simuller@deloitte.com 9782736372 Deloitte Prime
Gerald Tracy gerald.tracy@rushmore‐group.com 6052248899 The Rushmore Group, LLC Prime
Ellen Sigl elsigl@deloitte.com 17173645903 Deloitte Deloitte
John New john.new@rushmore‐group.com 605‐224‐8899 The Rushmore Group, LLC Prime
Jessica Ross jross@mathematica‐mpr.com 6176748384 Mathematica Prime
Janel Gleeson janel@debrunner.us 5704685762 DeBrunner & Associates  United States
Duane McKee duanejmckee@gmail.com 7173502884 APAL Solutions SDB
Amy Raslevich amy@acrpartnersllc.com 4128664489 ACR Partners LLC Small Diverse
Valerie  Hamilton vhamilton@berrydunn.com 2073181155 BerryDunn no
Hannah Trate htrate@pcgus.com 513‐284‐6962 Public Consulting Group Prime
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